Woodman’s Parts Plus
www.woodmanspartsplus.com

Astria Plantation Parts List

KEY
NO.
1

2

3

PART NO.

124652-01
124652-03
124652-02
124652-04
125634-01
125634-02
124646-01
124646-02
124648-01
124648-02
124650 01
124650-02
124644-01
124644-02
124134-07
125553-01

DESCRIPTION

Right Leading Brick Red
Right Leading Brick Ivory
Left Leading Brick Red
Left Leading Brick Ivory
Hearth Red

Hearth Ivory

Rear Top Red

Rear Top Ivory

Right Red

Right Ivory

Left Red

Left lvory

Rear Bottom Red

Rear Bottom Ivory

Side Retaining Brackets
Rear Retaining Brackets
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